

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

State: VA  
County: ARLINGTON  
VDOT

Opened at: Will save changes as the default  
By: Will save changes as the default  
Date: 09/06/02

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

Title: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contract Awarded to: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 13800 BARNSFIELD RD, LOT 3 HERNDON, VA 20171	653,087.40	
FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 2413 SCHUSTER DRIVE CHEVERLY, MD 30781	696,678.00	
JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING 7817 LOISDALE ROAD SPRINGFIELD, VA 22150	734,831.00	
FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 3820 PENN-BELT PLACE FORESTVILLE, MD 20747	836,744.00	
Engineer's Estimate	650,000.00	

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ALL	81,000.00	81,000.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		100,000.00	100,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		65,000.00	65,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		80,000.00	80,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		61,495.00	61,495.00
15201	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		3,500.00	3,500.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		16,000.00	16,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		45,000.00	45,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15401	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ALL	5,000.00	5,000.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		5,000.00	5,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		20,000.00	20,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		53,500.00	53,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15703	LNFT	SILT FENCE			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	650	1.20	780.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		1.65	1,072.50
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		5.00	3,250.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		2.24	1,456.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	1,950.00
15716	EACH	INLET PROTECTION			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2	150.00	300.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		165.00	330.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		300.00	600.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		250.00	500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	400.00
20301AD	EACH	REMOVAL OF LIGHT POLE			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	6	1,070.00	6,420.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		950.00	5,700.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		1,000.00	6,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1,360.00	8,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		750.00	4,500.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301F	EACH	REMOVAL OF INLETS			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	700.00	700.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		600.00	600.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		1,000.00	1,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		560.00	560.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550.00	550.00
20302RB	LNFT	REMOVAL OF PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	700	4.00	2,800.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		4.00	2,800.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		7.00	4,900.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		8.00	5,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	2,800.00
20302W	LNFT	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	650	3.00	1,950.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		4.40	2,860.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		8.00	5,200.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		4.50	2,925.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	2,600.00
20309AB	CUYD	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	135	220.00	29,700.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		90.00	12,150.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		100.00	13,500.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		415.00	56,025.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	67,500.00
20401	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	50	30.00	1,500.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		50.00	2,500.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		50.00	2,500.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		51.00	2,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	1,500.00
20802	CUYD	FOUNDATION FILL			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	5	50.00	250.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		100.00	500.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		1,000.00	5,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		45.00	225.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	175.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30102ZQ	SQYD	AGGREGATE BASE, GRADING C OR D, 8-INCH DEPTH			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	250	7.17	1,792.50
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		10.00	2,500.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		20.00	5,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		17.00	4,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	3,000.00
41301F	SQYD	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 2-INCH DEPTH			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	4,850	2.34	11,349.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		3.50	16,975.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		5.00	24,250.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		5.00	24,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	14,550.00
41801BCD	TON	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 3 - <30 ESAL, TYPE 4 PAVEMENT SMOOTHNESS			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	575	61.70	35,477.50
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		66.00	37,950.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		65.00	37,375.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		75.00	43,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	28,750.00
50101Q	SQYD	REINFORCED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 8-INCH DEPTH (BASE CONCRETE)			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	250	95.90	23,975.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		80.00	20,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		150.00	37,500.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		73.00	18,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	11,250.00
55207DN	SQYD	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS D (AE), FOR APPROACH SLABS, TYPE 1			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	168	166.00	27,888.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		400.00	67,200.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		258.00	43,344.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		410.00	68,880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	84,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60404A	EACH	CATCH BASIN, TYPE 1			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2	3,500.00	7,000.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		6,000.00	12,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		7,280.00	14,560.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		4,900.00	9,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	7,000.00
60405	EACH	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	300.00	300.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		1,000.00	1,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		1,500.00	1,500.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		4,000.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	1,000.00
60407	EACH	CAPPING INLETS AND MANHOLES			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	500.00	500.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		2,300.00	2,300.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		2,000.00	2,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		3,250.00	3,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	1,000.00
60502	LNFT	STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	270	10.00	2,700.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		12.00	3,240.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		22.00	5,940.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		18.00	4,860.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.00	2,970.00
60704	EACH	RECONDITIONING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	800.00	800.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		3,500.00	3,500.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		2,500.00	2,500.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1,300.00	1,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	500.00
60901	LNFT	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE CURB (VDOT CG-3)			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	680	16.00	10,880.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		13.00	8,840.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		20.00	13,600.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		22.00	14,960.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		17.00	11,560.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A  
 Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94  
 Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61701DBBA	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS B (STEEL POSTS) (VDOT GR-2A STANDARD)			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	650	23.00	14,950.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		24.20	15,730.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		25.00	16,250.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		25.00	16,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	10,400.00
61702B	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE ROUND END SECTION			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	55.00	55.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		55.00	55.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		500.00	500.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		56.00	56.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	65.00
61702Q	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE SRT-350			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	1,520.00	1,520.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		1,595.00	1,595.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		1,800.00	1,800.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1,700.00	1,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	3,500.00
61706	EACH	CONNECTION TO STRUCTURE (VDOT GR-FOA-2)			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	4	1,315.00	5,260.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		1,375.00	5,500.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		1,500.00	6,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1,400.00	5,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	6,000.00
61801	LNFT	CONCRETE BARRIER (SINGLE FACE)			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	386	84.00	32,424.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		200.00	77,200.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		90.00	34,740.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		151.00	58,286.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	46,320.00
62518	SQYD	TURF ESTABLISHMENT			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	550	4.00	2,200.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		5.50	3,025.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		6.00	3,300.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		2.24	1,232.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.50	1,375.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63302	SQFT	SIGN INSTALLATION			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	16	40.00	640.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		20.00	320.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		200.00	3,200.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		14.00	224.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	640.00
63308A	EACH	REMOVING AND RESETTING SIGN			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	5	100.00	500.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		170.00	850.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		150.00	750.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		14.00	70.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	750.00
63401HA	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2,500	1.05	2,625.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		1.10	2,750.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		3.00	7,500.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		0.90	2,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.60	1,500.00
63401HB	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, BROKEN			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2,000	0.27	540.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		0.30	600.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		2.00	4,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		0.50	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.30	600.00
63405E	EACH	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, TYPE E			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	24	52.50	1,260.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		55.00	1,320.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		75.00	1,800.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		56.00	1,344.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	1,080.00
63502C	HOOR	ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL, TYPE C			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	650	8.00	5,200.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		4.40	2,860.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		84.00	54,600.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		8.00	5,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	9,750.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63507	SQFT	CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	525	16.00	8,400.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		17.00	8,925.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		25.00	13,125.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		18.00	9,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	7,875.00
63508B	EACH	DRUM, TYPE B			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	60	70.00	4,200.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		70.00	4,200.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		75.00	4,500.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		72.00	4,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	4,200.00
63511	LNFT	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	550	31.00	17,050.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		50.00	27,500.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		40.00	22,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		24.00	13,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	16,500.00
63512	LNFT	MOVING TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	550	16.00	8,800.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		7.00	3,850.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		18.00	9,900.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		19.00	10,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9.00	4,950.00
63514	LNFT	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	4,800	1.05	5,040.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		1.10	5,280.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		2.00	9,600.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1.12	5,376.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.50	7,200.00
63522	EACH	SHADOW VEHICLE			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	3,500.00	3,500.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		25,000.00	25,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		11,200.00	11,200.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		15,400.00	15,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63524	EACH	VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	4	28,800.00	115,200.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		8,500.00	34,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		9,500.00	38,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		9,000.00	36,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	40,000.00
63525C	EACH	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, QUADGUARDcz SYSTEM			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	11,000.00	11,000.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		17,000.00	17,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		15,000.00	15,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		18,000.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,500.00	6,500.00
63526	EACH	MOVING TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		2,400.00	2,400.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		2,500.00	2,500.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	1,500.00
63606GA	LNFT	CONDUIT, 2-INCH, PVC			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	975	7.75	7,556.25
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		8.00	7,800.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		5.00	4,875.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		17.00	16,575.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	9,750.00
63606GB	LNFT	CONDUIT, 2-INCH, RIGID GALVANIZED STEEL			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	715	24.31	17,381.65
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		21.50	15,372.50
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		23.00	16,445.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		21.00	15,015.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		13.00	9,295.00
63606LA	LNFT	CONDUIT, 4-INCH, PVC			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	250	12.00	3,000.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		19.00	4,750.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		9.00	2,250.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		23.00	5,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	3,750.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63606LB	LNFT	CONDUIT, 4-INCH, RIGID GALVANIZED STEEL			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	250	56.25	14,062.50
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		54.40	13,600.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		56.00	14,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		53.00	13,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	4,500.00
63607A	LNFT	ELECTRICAL CONDUCTORS, 14 AWG (Twisted Pair)			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	500	5.20	2,600.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		5.45	2,725.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		5.60	2,800.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		6.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.50	2,250.00
63607D	LNFT	ELECTRICAL CONDUCTORS, 8 AWG			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1,200	1.37	1,644.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		1.50	1,800.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		2.25	2,700.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1.50	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.50	1,800.00
63607F	LNFT	ELECTRICAL CONDUCTORS, 4 AWG			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2,100	2.14	4,494.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		2.25	4,725.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		2.25	4,725.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		2.50	5,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	6,300.00
63609A	EACH	POLES, TYPE A (NPS ORNAMENTAL POLE W/ LUMINAIRE)			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	4	9,431.00	37,724.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		9,900.00	39,600.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		10,080.00	40,320.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		9,700.00	38,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,000.00	24,000.00
63609A	EACH	POLES, TYPE A W/ LUMINAIRE (VDOT LP-1 STANDARD)			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	6,279.00	6,279.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		6,578.00	6,578.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		6,720.00	6,720.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		6,500.00	6,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	3,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63611D	EACH	RELOCATE POLE AND LUMINAIRE (VDOT)			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	3,206.00	3,206.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		3,200.00	3,200.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		2,912.00	2,912.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		2,800.00	2,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	3,000.00
63614	EACH	JUNCTION BOX			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	10	1,730.00	17,300.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		1,600.00	16,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		1,530.00	15,300.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1,960.00	19,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	13,000.00
63615	EACH	TRAFFIC DETECTOR WIRE LOOP			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	4	2,200.00	8,800.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		2,300.00	9,200.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		2,352.00	9,408.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		2,280.00	9,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	10,000.00
63628A	EACH	LIGHTPOLE FOUNDATION, CONCRETE			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	6	2,269.00	13,614.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		850.00	5,100.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		672.00	4,032.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		2,800.00	16,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	3,600.00
63701	EACH	FIELD OFFICE			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		10,000.00	10,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		9,000.00	9,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		14,650.00	14,650.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30,000.00	30,000.00
63705	LPSM	LONG DISTANCE CALLING			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ALL	1,000.00	1,000.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		1,000.00	1,000.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		1,000.00	1,000.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	1,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 09/09/02

Schedule: A

Project No.: PLH-GWMP 1A94

Project Name: NORTHBOUND I-395 OVER GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL PARKWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63803	LPSM	LOCATE UTILITIES			
		RUSTLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ALL	1,500.00	1,500.00
		FMC CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC		2,750.00	2,750.00
		JEFFREY STACK, INC. t/a JSI PAVING		7,560.00	7,560.00
		FLIPPO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		5,500.00	5,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00